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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA  Gran Premio Giovanissimi

NumFis

FLS™S \l‘u Classifica definitiva Spada femminile

Giovanissimi/Giovanissime

Cognome

602283
614908
617505
611379
612557
609005
616053
612755
609767
615111
617283
609354
617239
604807
613082
616227
607085
614796
615936
612927
616651
615966

AYRES
BAROLI
CESTI

TOSI

RE
PIROVANO
CLEMENTE
RAMELLA GAL
BERTI
BONOMI
CIPOLLARO
MORICONI
GIUSTINIANI
GIANELLA
PROVASI
AUDINO
BERTOLA
ZORZOLI ROSSI
MARINO
POZZATO
DUSO
PAVONI

Nome

BEATRICE
LORENZA
CHIARA
ALICE
MATILDE
CLARISSA
ALICE
ISABELLA
ALESSIA
MARGHERITA
FEDERICA
EVA
CARLOTTA
MATILDE
FEDERICA
COSTANZA
FRANCESCA
ELENA
ILARIA
GIULIA
FRANCESCA
FEDERICA

GALLARATE

Del

1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
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Denominazione

S.S.P. MICCA BIELLA

PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO
A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO
C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

ASS. SCHERM. BRESSO A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA
S.S.P. MICCA BIELLA

CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO

SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO A.S.D. PV
CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO

C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO MI

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE AL

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO A.S.D. PV
CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO
ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

S.S.P. MICCA BIELLA

BERGAMASCA SCHERMA CREBERG
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